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American Conference Conference

American Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cory's Club 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1965.00 1727.00 2287.00

Bruce's Busted Knees 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1996.00 1918.00 2460.00

Throw it Deep 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1983.50 1750.50 2545.50

Bub's Brothel 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1803.00 1899.00 2360.50

Trash Patsies 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1649.50 1822.00 2203.00

Fruita Flash 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1844.50 1806.50 2411.50

No Respect 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1775.00 1876.00 2311.50

House $$$$$ 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1783.50 2001.00 2433.00

Total Points
Throw it Deep 2545.50

Bruce's Busted Knees 2460.00

House $$$$$ 2433.00

Fruita Flash 2411.50

Bub's Brothel 2360.50

No Respect 2311.50

Cory's Club 2287.00

Trash Patsies 2203.00
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National Conference Conference

National Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Round Hill Dawgs 11 2 0 0.846 11-2 11-2 2024.50 1842.00 2499.00

Zoomies 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 2033.00 1880.50 2352.50

Jorges Terminators 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1929.00 1878.00 2517.00

Loping Mules 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1864.00 1879.50 2493.00

Foreskins 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1855.50 2012.50 2330.50

Hellbound Harper 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1992.00 1857.00 2553.00

Honest Abes 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1751.00 1915.00 2289.50

Done Keys 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1755.50 1940.00 2290.50

Total Points
Hellbound Harper 2553.00

Jorges Terminators 2517.00

Round Hill Dawgs 2499.00

Loping Mules 2493.00

Zoomies 2352.50

Foreskins 2330.50

Done Keys 2290.50

Honest Abes 2289.50
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